
G-CAP 2023 COHORT

Hon. Abdoulie Ceesay
Gambia

Hon. Esther Jailosi Jolobala
Malawi

Hon. Jacquiline Amongin
Uganda

Hon. Blessing Chigeru Amadi
Nigeria

Hon. Deoroop Teemal
Trinidad and Tobago

Hon. Joakim Järrebring
Sweden

Hon. Eustache Akpovi
Benin

Hon. Abreham Berta Aneseyee
Ethopia

Hon. Amar Patnaik
India

Hon. Juma Zacharia Jonga
South Sudan

Hon. Hamida Ali Kibwana
Kenya

Hon. Elizabeth Ofosu-Adjare
Ghana

Hon. Nafisa Shah
Pakistan

Hon. Emmanuel Marfo
Ghana

Hon. Anna Tarhata Basman
Philippines

Hon. Herlinde Lucia
Tjiveze Namibia



Hon. Sumana Shrestha
Nepal

Hon. Priyanka Chaturvedi
India

Hon. Neema Kichiki Lugangira
Tanzania

Hon. Sunday Chilufya Chanda
Zambia

Hon. Radjendrekoemar Debie
Suriname

Hon. Nimat Mahamat Barka
Chad

Hon. Twaambo Mutinta Elvis
Zambia

Hon. Rosa Galvez
Canada

Hon. Tanvir Shakil Joy
Bangladesh

Hon. Oliver Bamenju Agho
Cameroon

Hon. Toshima Karki
Nepal

Hon. Sahar Albazar
Egypt

Hon. Prathapan T Narayanan
India
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G-CAP 2024 COHORT

Hon. Abdoulie Njai
Gambia

Hon. A.A. Rahim
India

Hon. Elaria Harris
Agaiby

Hon. Flory Alice
Larue

Hon. Alvina
Reynolds

Saint Lucia

Hon. Habsa Kane
Yahya

Mauritania

Hon. Ana Fabiola
Aubone

Argentina

Benin

Trinidad and
Tobago

Egypt

Kenya Nepal

Seychelles

Saint Vincent and the
Grenadines

Hon. Anthony
Vieira

Hon. Edmonde
Fonton

Hon. Beatrice
Ogolla

Hon. Biraj Bhakta
Shrestha

Hon. Dwight
Bramble



Hon. Rita Atukwasa
Uganda

Hon. Julia Londono
Colombia

Hon. Martyn Day
United Kingdom

Hon. Robert Miller
Jamaica

Hon. Julie Miville-
Dechene
Canada

Hon. Lephoi Makara
Lesotho

Hon. Ronny Clyde
Aloema

Suriname

Hon. Martin Maquieyra

Hon. Roseby Gadama
Malawi

Namibia Zambia

Argentina

Sierra Leone
Hon. Melania Ndjago Hon. Melesiana Phiri Hon. Rebecca Yei Kamara

G-CAP 2024 COHORT



G-CAP 2025 COHORT

Hon. Ahmed
Aifan

Maldives

ahmedaifan@gmail.com

Hon. Abraham
Alemayehu
Labena
Ethiopia

abrham.alemayehu@yahoo.com

Hon. Balormaa
Ekhbat

Mongolia

bolormaa.enkhbat@gmail.com

Hon. Christine
Nakimwero Kaaya

Uganda

ckaaya@parliament.go.ug

Hon. Clemence
Chiduwa

ZImbabwe

chiduwac@gmail.com

Hon. Cozier
Frederick

Dominica

ccozier.frederick@icloud.c
om

Hon Denitsa
Simeonova

Bulgaria

denitsa.simeonova@
parliament.bg

Hon. Eduardo
Nakayama Rojas

Paraguay

ehnr79@hotmail.com

Hon. Liz Saville
Roberts

United Kingdon

liz.savilleroberts.mp@parliament
.uk

Hon. Eva
Monalisa

Indonesia

evamonalisa.eva@gmail.
com
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Hon. Aurora
Floridia

Italy

aurora.floridia@senato.it

Hon. Basim
Khudhair Kadhim
Alghurabi

Iraq
basimkadim100@gmail.com



Hon. Jan Filip
Libicki

Poland

jan.libicki@senat.pl

Hon. Juan Carlos
Lozada Vargas

Colombia

juan.lozada@camara.gov
.co

Hon. Keshava
Sudhakar

India

keshava.sudhakar@sa
nsad.nic.in

Hon. Lorraine
Nkhosingisite
Nxumalo
Eswatini

reneemayaks@gmail.c
om

Hon. Nicolás
Massot

Argentina

massotn@gmail.com

Hon. Paula
Simons

Canada

Paula.Simons@sen.parl.gc
.ca

Hon. Pauline
Antoine Prospere

Saint Lucia

palantione@gmail.com

Hon. Sello
Meshak Hakane

Lesotho

sello.hakane@gov.ls

Hon. Parvana
Valiyeva

Azerbijan

parvana.valiyeva@meclis.
gov.az

Hon. Roy
Ramdath Mohan

Suriname

r.mohan@dna.sr
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Hon. Imanga
Wamunyima Jnr.

Zambia

imangawamyima@gmail.
com

Hon. Irene
Nyakerario Mayaka

Kenya

reneemayaks@gmail.com


